Molle per stampi
ISO 10243
l ’A
zz
ur
ro
 -
 B

Deflection
Deflessione
mm
Load
Carico
N
Deflection
Deflessione
mm
DH d L0 R 20% 30% fb
Long Life deflection
Defless. per lunga durata
Max working deflection
Defless. max di lavoro
HR25-305 305 22.9 61.0 1397 91.5 2095 121
HR32-038 38 388.0 7.6 2949 11.4 4423 13
HR32-044 44 324.0 8.8 2851 13.2 4277 15
HR32-051 51 272.0 10.2 2774 15.3 4162 17
HR32-064 64 212.0 12.8 2714 19.2 4070 24
HR32-076 76 172.0 15.2 2614 22.8 3922 29
HR32-089 89 141.0 17.8 2510 26.7 3765 33
HR32-102 102 122.0 20.4 2489 30.6 3733 39
HR32-115 115 107.0 23.0 2461 34.5 3692 45
HR32-127 127 93.0 25.4 2362 38.1 3543 48
HR32-139 139 86.0 27.8 2391 41.7 3586 55
HR32-152 152 78.0 30.4 2371 45.6 3557 60
HR32-178 178 67.2 35.6 2392 53.4 3588 71
HR32-203 203 59.1 40.6 2399 60.9 3599 83
HR32-254 254 46.4 50.8 2357 76.2 3536 101
HR32-305 305 38.0 61.0 2318 91.5 3477 120
HR40-051 51 350.0 10.2 3570 15.3 5355 18
HR40-064 64 269.0 12.8 3443 19.2 5165 25
HR40-076 76 219.0 15.2 3329 22.8 4993 30
HR40-089 89 190.0 17.8 3382 26.7 5073 37
HR40-102 102 163.0 20.4 3325 30.6 4988 42
HR40-115 115 142.0 23.0 3266 34.5 4899 48
HR40-127 127 128.0 25.4 3251 38.1 4877 54
HR40-139 139 115.0 27.8 3197 41.7 4796 58
HR40-152 152 105.0 30.4 3192 45.6 4788 63
HR40-178 178 89.0 35.6 3168 53.4 4753 73
HR40-203 203 77.0 40.6 3126 60.9 4689 84
HR40-254 254 61.0 50.8 3099 76.2 4648 103
HR40-305 305 51.0 61.0 3111 91.5 4667 128
HR50-064 64 413.0 12.8 5286 19.2 7930 25
HR50-076 76 339.0 15.2 5153 22.8 7729 29
HR50-089 89 288.0 17.8 5126 26.7 7690 36
HR50-102 102 245.0 20.4 4998 30.6 7497 42
HR50-115 115 215.0 23.0 4945 34.5 7418 45
HR50-127 127 192.0 25.4 4877 38.1 7315 55
HR50-139 139 168.0 27.8 4670 41.7 7006 59
HR50-152 152 154.0 30.4 4682 45.6 7022 66
HR50-178 178 134.0 35.6 4770 53.4 7156 77
HR50-203 203 117.0 40.6 4750 60.9 7125 89
HR50-254 254 89.0 50.8 4521 76.2 6782 109
HR50-305 305 73.0 61.0 4453 91.5 6680 132
25 12,5
32 16
40 20
50 25

N
Deflection
Deflessione
mm
Load
Carico
N
Deflection
Deflessione
mm
DH d L0 R 17% 25% fb
Long Life deflection
Defless. per lunga durata
Max working deflection
Defless. max di lavoro
EHY32-038 38 528.2 6.5 3412 9.5 5018 11
EHY32-044 44 424.4 7.5 3175 11.0 4668 14
EHY32-051 51 353.0 8.7 3061 12.8 4501 17
EHY32-064 64 269.2 10.9 2929 16.0 4307 23
EHY32-076 76 218.5 12.9 2823 19.0 4152 26
EHY32-089 89 180.3 15.1 2728 22.3 4012 34
EHY32-102 102 155.0 17.3 2688 25.5 3953 36
EHY32-115 115 140.0 19.6 2737 28.8 4025 43
EHY32-127 127 124.0 21.6 2677 31.8 3937 48
EHY32-152 152 102.0 25.8 2636 38.0 3876 57
EHY32-178 178 88.2 30.3 2669 44.5 3925 64
EHY32-203 203 76.0 34.5 2623 50.8 3857 72
EHY32-254 254 60.8 43.2 2625 63.5 3861 91
EHY32-305 305 49.0 51.9 2541 76.3 3736 104
EHY40-051 51 628.0 8.7 5445 12.8 8007 16
EHY40-064 64 487.0 10.9 5299 16.0 7792 22
EHY40-076 76 379.0 12.9 4897 19.0 7201 26
EHY40-089 89 321.0 15.1 4857 22.3 7142 29
EHY40-102 102 281.0 17.3 4873 25.5 7166 36
EHY40-115 115 245.0 19.6 4790 28.8 7044 41
EHY40-127 127 221.0 21.6 4771 31.8 7017 43
EHY40-139 139 202.0 23.6 4773 34.8 7020 48
EHY40-152 152 168.0 25.8 4341 38.0 6384 56
EHY40-178 178 148.0 30.3 4478 44.5 6586 59
EHY40-203 203 132.0 34.5 4555 50.8 6699 72
EHY40-254 254 107.0 43.2 4620 63.5 6795 94
EHY40-305 305 87.8 51.9 4552 76.3 6695 107
EHY50-064 64 709.0 10.9 7714 16.0 11344 22
EHY50-076 76 572.0 12.9 7390 19.0 10868 26
EHY50-089 89 475.0 15.1 7187 22.3 10569 29
EHY50-102 102 405.0 17.3 7023 25.5 10328 32
EHY50-115 115 352.0 19.6 6882 28.8 10120 37
EHY50-127 127 316.0 21.6 6822 31.8 10033 43
EHY50-139 139 289.0 23.6 6829 34.8 10043 49
EHY50-152 152 239.0 25.8 6176 38.0 9082 51
EHY50-178 178 216.0 30.3 6536 44.5 9612 62
EHY50-203 203 187.0 34.5 6453 50.8 9490 72
EHY50-254 254 153.0 43.2 6607 63.5 9716 92
EHY50-305 305 127.0 51.9 6585 76.3 9684 107
EHY10-025 25 36.8 4.3 156 6.3 230 9
EHY10-032 32 27.9 5.4 152 8.0 223 12
EHY10-038 38 23.7 6.5 153 9.5 225 15
EHY10-044 44 19.2 7.5 144 11.0 211 16
EHY10-051 51 16.5 8.7 143 12.8 210 19
EHY10-064 64 13.2 10.9 144 16.0 211 25
EHY10-076 76 10.9 12.9 141 19.0 207 30
EHY10-305 305 2.6 51.9 135 76.3 198 119
EHY13-025 25 58.5 4.3 249 6.3 366 9
EHY13-032 32 43.9 5.4 239 8.0 351 12
EHY13-038 38 36.0 6.5 233 9.5 342 14
EHY13-044 44 30.3 7.5 227 11.0 333 18
EHY13-051 51 26.2 8.7 227 12.8 334 21
EHY13-064 64 21.2 10.9 231 16.0 339 28
EHY13-076 76 17.1 12.9 221 19.0 325 32
EHY13-089 89 14.5 15.1 219 22.3 323 38
EHY13-305 305 4.3 51.9 223 76.3 328 118
EHY16-025 25 118.0 4.3 502 6.3 738 9
EHY16-032 32 89.0 5.4 484 8.0 712 12
EHY16-038 38 72.1 6.5 466 9.5 685 14
EHY16-044 44 60.9 7.5 456 11.0 670 16
EHY16-051 51 52.3 8.7 453 12.8 667 20
EHY16-064 64 41.2 10.9 448 16.0 659 26
EHY16-076 76 34.1 12.9 441 19.0 648 31
EHY16-089 89 29.5 15.1 446 22.3 656 37
EHY16-102 102 25.6 17.3 444 25.5 653 40
EHY16-305 305 8.4 51.9 436 76.3 641 122
EHY20-025 25 293.0 4.3 1245 6.3 1831 7
EHY20-032 32 224.0 5.4 1219 8.0 1792 9
EHY20-038 38 177.0 6.5 1143 9.5 1682 11
EHY20-044 44 149.0 7.5 1115 11.0 1639 14
EHY20-051 51 128.0 8.7 1110 12.8 1632 17
EHY20-064 64 99.0 10.9 1077 16.0 1584 22
EHY20-076 76 81.7 12.9 1056 19.0 1552 26
EHY20-089 89 69.5 15.1 1052 22.3 1546 32
EHY20-102 102 60.6 17.3 1051 25.5 1545 38
EHY20-115 115 53.0 19.6 1036 28.8 1524 42
EHY20-127 127 47.5 21.6 1026 31.8 1508 47
EHY20-139 139 43.0 23.6 1016 34.8 1494 51
EHY20-152 152 39.0 25.8 1008 38.0 1482 54
EHY20-305 305 21.2 51.9 1099 76.3 1617 107
EHY25-032 32 374.4 5.4 2037 8.0 2995 11
EHY25-038 38 346.0 6.5 2335 9.5 3287 13
EHY25-044 44 244.0 7.5 1825 11.0 2684 14
EHY25-051 51 207.5 8.7 1799 12.8 2646 17
EHY25-064 64 161.0 10.9 1752 16.0 2576 23
EHY25-076 76 130.8 12.9 1690 19.0 2485 28
EHY25-089 89 110.5 15.1 1672 22.3 2459 31
EHY25-102 102 96.3 17.3 1670 25.5 2456 36
EHY25-115 115 85.7 19.6 1675 28.8 2464 43
EHY25-127 127 76.3 21.6 1647 31.8 2423 47
EHY25-152 152 63.5 25.8 1641 38.0 2413 53
EHY25-178 178 53.9 30.3 1631 44.5 2399 64
EHY25-203 203 47.0 34.5 1622 50.8 2385 71
EHY25-305 305 30.9 51.9 1602 76.3 2356 115
E
X
TR
A